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勝 敗
順

位

佐 川 朋 美

佐 川

宮 原 美 咲

宮 原

石 原 美 里

石 原

中 山 祐 美

中 山

（富士クラブ）

（ パ ワ ー ズ ）

山 田 春 奈

山 田

山 下 希 久 子

山 下

（ウイッシュ）

伊 藤 由 紀 子

伊 藤

石 神 智 香

石 神

（プリマドンナ）

長 倉 美 奈 子

長 倉

矢 嶋 香

矢 嶋

（プリマドンナ）

M 1-3

G 2-6

P 79-117

×

○

5-15

4-15

15- 5

15- 4

×

○

7-15

10-15

15- 7

15-10
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×

15-14

15-13

14-15

13-15

×

○

13-15

10-15
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M 4-0

G 8-0
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×
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15- 9
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×

15-12

15- 2
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2-15
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×

15- 6

15- 2

6-15

2-15

M 3-1

G 6-3

P 123-107

○

×

15-13
11-15
15-11

13-15
15-11
11-15
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×

15- 9

15-12

9-15

12-15

M 1-3

G 3-7

P 124-137

○

×

14-15
15- 8
15-13

15-14
8-15

13-15

M 1-3

G 3-6

P 95-127

45歳以上

21-10
21-16

２

０

落 合 純 子
宮 本 智 子

（ シ ャ ト ル ズ ）
（ グ レ イ ス ）

篠 原 民 幸
松 浦 妃 佐 乃

（ パ ワ ー ズ ）

勝 敗
順

位

村 田

増 井

平 井 弥 生

平 井

木 村 恵 美

木 村

碓 井 陽 子

碓 井

杉 ゆ き 江

杉杉
M 0-2

G 1-4

P 77-98

×

○

20-21
21-14
14-21

21-20
14-21
21-14

×

○

9-21

13-21

21- 9

21-13

M 1-1

G 2-3

P 88-97

×

○

20-21

12-21

21-20

21-12

M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-54

勝 敗
順

位

高橋 寿美代

高 橋

村 松 綾 乃

村 松

（清水さつき）

大 澤 美 樹

大 澤

寺 尾 順 子

寺 尾

山 田 文 香

山 田

中西 ひろ子

中 西

（富士クラブ）

（ウェンディ）

高 田 淳 子

高 田

山 本 真 澄

山 本

（ウイッシュ）

M 0-3

G 0-6

P 73-126

×

○

18-21

15-21

21-18

21-15

×

○

8-21

9-21

21- 8

21- 9

×

○

12-21

11-21

21-12

21-11

M 1-2

G 2-4

P 90-117

×

○

14-21

18-21

21-14

21-18

×

○

11-21

5-21

21-11

21- 5

M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-82

○

×

21-16

21-17

16-21

17-21

M 2-1

G 4-2

P 117-81
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勝 敗
5 0 歳 以 上

Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位
下 位

松 島

（ さ つ き ）

大 塚

木下 有里

木 下

近江 明美

近 江

稲葉 珠美

稲 葉
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 40-51

×

○

5-15

5-15

15- 5

15- 5

○

×

15-13

15- 8

13-15

8-15

M 2-0

G 4-0

P 60-23

○

×

15-11

15- 2

11-15

2-15

M 0-2

G 0-4

P 34-60

勝 敗
5 0 歳 以 上

Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

木 下

草田 考余

草 田

可児 恵美

可 児

遠藤 恵子

遠 藤

川口 幸子

川 口

小木曽
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 60-26

○

×

15- 4

15- 7

4-15

7-15

○

×

15- 6

15- 9

6-15

9-15

M 1-1

G 2-2

P 41-54

○

×

15-13

15-11

13-15

11-15

M 0-2

G 0-4

P 39-60

50歳以上 決勝トーナメント

１ ２

9-15
15-10
15-14

15- 9
15- 8

２

０

15-10
15- 9

０

２

（ さ つ き ）

三位決定戦

15-12
15-10

２

０
（ さ つ き ）

50歳以上56位

15-10
15-12

２

０

近 江 明 美
稲 葉 珠 美

（ ス ル ガ ウ イ ン グ ス ）

川 口 幸 子
小 木 曽 宏 子

（ ス テ ラ ビ ア ン カ ）


